ADVANCE BONUS NET 803.00 803.00 0.00 803.00

TELEPHONE DATA LINES 1.00 750.00 0.00 750.00

Description Amount

PF DEDUCTION 1800.00

PROF TAX 200.00

MEDICLAIM PREMIUM 170.00

Gross Earnings 21004.00 26873.00 0.00 26873.00 Gross Deduction 2170.00

Net Pay : 24703.00 (Rupees Twenty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Three)

Income Tax Worksheet for the period April 2022 - March 2023

Description Gross Exempt Taxable

BASIC 126100.00  126100.00

HRA 50440.00 0.00 50440.00

OVER TIME 7093.75  7093.75

NIGHT SHIFT ALLOWANCE 14895.00  14895.00

INAM - NON CLIENT 2000.00  2000.00